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Back to McNeil XC Invite - Day 2 Main

McNeil Cross Country Invite
September 24, 2021

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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Overall Finish List - Girls
Girls Gold

High School Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 352 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg Cedar Park 17:07.6 8:34/M 10
2 2 644 Mckenzie Bailey Georgetown High 17:08.2 8:34/M 11
3 3 1192 Shewaye Johnson Prosper 17:33.6 8:47/M 11
4 4 1197 Aubrey O'Connell Prosper 17:38.4 8:49/M 12
5 5 969 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:40.7 8:50/M 11
6 6 438 Allie Love Colleyville Heritage 17:41.5 8:51/M 10
7 (< 5) 1366 Joy Gill San Antonio Home School Spartans 17:47.5 8:54/M 12
8 7 439 Gabbie Love Colleyville Heritage 17:51.6 8:56/M 11
9 8 261 Anastacia Gonzales Boerne Champion 17:54.4 8:57/M 12

10 9 799 Isabella Rubio Katy 18:09.2 9:05/M 12
11 10 966 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:09.7 9:05/M 10
12 11 267 Kate Williams Boerne Champion 18:17.3 9:09/M 12
13 12 970 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:20.2 9:10/M 10
14 13 526 Karsten Bobb Dripping Springs 18:21.5 9:11/M 12
15 14 199 Caitlin Garrett Austin Vandegrift 18:24.6 9:12/M 10
16 15 725 Madison Morgan Houston Episcopal 18:26.5 9:13/M 9
17 (< 5) 1517 Emilee Jones Waxahachie 18:30.9 9:15/M 10
18 16 1346 Danielle Peck San Antonio Churchill 18:31.8 9:16/M 12
19 17 695 Kylie Himes Grapevine 18:33.1 9:17/M 11
20 18 1344 Ashley Moore San Antonio Churchill 18:33.7 9:17/M 10
21 19 666 Ava Sieckmann Georgetown High 18:34.4 9:17/M 10
22 20 839 Victoria Livingstone Kinkaid School 18:34.9 9:17/M 10
23 (< 5) 1320 Avery Brawner San Antonio Alamo Heights 18:35.0 9:17/M 10
24 21 484 Sara Cavey Dallas Highland Park 18:36.6 9:18/M 11
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25 22 10 Brenna Zerby Allen 18:38.8 12
26 (< 5) 603 Taylor Grona Fredericksburg 18:43.5 9:22/M 10
27 23 697 Emmy Mangham Grapevine 18:44.0 9:22/M 12
28 24 528 Kate Ginther Dripping Springs 18:44.6 9:22/M 12
29 25 962 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:47.2 9:24/M 10
30 26 1262 Lily Horvath Round Rock 18:48.0 9:24/M 11
31 (< 5) 523 Emily Torres Del Rio 18:52.1 9:26/M 10
32 27 192 Annie Burton Austin Vandegrift 18:52.2 9:26/M 10
33 28 7 Mia McGlade Allen 18:52.8 10
34 29 1188 Sadie Gonzales Prosper 18:54.2 9:27/M 12
35 30 963 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 18:57.1 9:29/M 10
36 31 830 Carson Parker Kingwood High School 18:58.3 9:29/M 12
37 32 824 Carly Ahrens Kingwood High School 19:00.0 9:30/M 11
38 33 209 Taylor Mathis Austin Vandegrift 19:01.3 9:31/M 12
39 34 834 Maddy Billipp Kinkaid School 19:04.4 9:32/M 9
40 35 841 Kevriana Scott Kinkaid School 19:04.4 9:32/M 12
41 (< 5) 1326 Trinity Warnicke San Antonio Alamo Heights 19:05.5 9:33/M 11
42 36 1275 Meredith Wolfe Round Rock 19:06.8 9:33/M 9
43 (< 5) 990 Ava Crisafulli Mansfield Legacy 19:08.1 9:34/M 11
44 (< 5) 599 Lola Deane Fort Worth Boswell 19:09.3 9:35/M 10
45 37 727 Julia Newman Houston Episcopal 19:11.6 9:36/M 10
46 (< 5) 1519 Cori Morgan Waxahachie 19:14.0 9:37/M 12
47 (< 5) 3786 Galilea De La Garza McKinney North 19:14.0 9:37/M 9
48 (< 5) 1234 Charis Whittington Richardson Pearce 19:17.0 9:38/M 11
49 38 266 Josey Whitaker Boerne Champion 19:20.4 9:40/M 11
50 39 832 Anastasia Small Kingwood High School 19:20.6 9:40/M 11
51 40 443 Jaclyn Turner Colleyville Heritage 19:22.2 9:41/M 12
52 41 531 Marleena Mickel Dripping Springs 19:22.4 9:41/M 12
53 (< 5) 3789 Avery Owen Dallas Lakehill Prep 19:22.7 9:41/M 11
54 42 783 Maddy Hunter Katy 19:22.9 9:41/M 10
55 43 498 Allison Grace Ott Dallas Highland Park 19:23.0 9:41/M 12
56 44 204 Kaitlyn Jones Austin Vandegrift 19:25.0 9:42/M 10
57 45 828 Lauren Johansson Kingwood High School 19:26.0 9:43/M 12
58 46 437 Cambria Keith Colleyville Heritage 19:26.3 9:43/M 11
59 47 961 Katie Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 19:27.3 9:44/M 12
60 48 259 Adri Davenport Boerne Champion 19:28.4 9:44/M 12
61 49 722 Lucy Holden Houston Episcopal 19:28.7 9:44/M 11
62 50 1270 Sydney Waterbury Round Rock 19:30.2 9:45/M 12
63 51 434 Haiden Cowdery Colleyville Heritage 19:31.2 9:46/M 11
64 (< 5) 1000 Emerson Voldan Mansfield Summit 19:33.4 9:47/M 10
65 52 700 Lila Nicodemus Grapevine 19:34.2 9:47/M 12
66 53 525 Rylea Bernhard Dripping Springs 19:34.7 9:47/M 10
67 54 260 Grace Flores Boerne Champion 19:34.7 9:47/M 11
68 55 826 Eliana Contreras Kingwood High School 19:38.1 9:49/M 9
69 56 530 Chandler Latham Dripping Springs 19:39.0 9:49/M 10
70 57 698 Katelyn McCown Grapevine 19:39.7 9:50/M 9
71 58 1195 Emily Kern Prosper 19:41.9 9:51/M 12
72 59 909 Lily Dunn Lewisville Hebron 19:42.2 9:51/M 11
73 60 776 Larissa Carr Katy 19:42.3 9:51/M 10
74 61 798 Christina Rodriguez Katy 19:42.7 9:51/M 12
75 (< 5) 1364 Clare Dasso San Antonio Home School Spartans 19:43.4 9:52/M 10
76 62 533 Alexa Velasco Dripping Springs 19:43.9 9:52/M 9
77 63 827 Skye Hoffman Kingwood High School 19:44.0 9:52/M 11
78 64 500 Ellie Preston Dallas Highland Park 19:44.1 9:52/M 9
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79 65 496 Elise Neuhoff Dallas Highland Park 19:45.7 9:53/M 9
80 66 829 Camille Lindberg Kingwood High School 19:45.9 9:53/M 10
81 67 1266 Merritt Moore Round Rock 19:47.2 9:54/M 9
82 (< 5) 1386 Katie Crider San Antonio Reagan 19:47.7 9:54/M 12
83 68 1273 Lauren Willson Round Rock 19:48.0 9:54/M 12
84 69 1457 Gabriella Tesoriero Southlake Carroll 19:49.4 9:55/M 9
85 70 1198 Kate Parsons Prosper 19:49.9 9:55/M 11
86 71 1274 Sarah Willson Round Rock 19:50.2 9:55/M 11
87 (> 7) 833 Mary Van Dyke Kingwood High School 19:50.2 9:55/M 10
88 72 726 Ella Newman Houston Episcopal 19:52.1 9:56/M 12
89 73 787 Thierri Knight Katy 19:52.8 9:56/M 9
90 74 527 Jesse Bookbinder Dripping Springs 19:53.2 9:57/M 11
91 75 908 Bryn Daugherty Lewisville Hebron 19:53.4 9:57/M 10
92 76 1205 Taryn Stilson Prosper 19:53.7 9:57/M 10
93 77 1446 Ryann Flores Southlake Carroll 19:56.4 9:58/M 9
94 78 696 Madyson Lucero Grapevine 19:59.0 9:59/M 12
95 79 435 Arya Diggikar Colleyville Heritage 19:59.0 9:59/M 10
96 80 662 Emily Morales Georgetown High 20:00.3 10:00/M 10
97 81 968 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 20:04.5 10:02/M 12
98 82 1443 Kylee Cusick Southlake Carroll 20:06.9 10:03/M 10
99 83 225 Carley Thornton Austin Vandegrift 20:07.4 10:04/M 11

100 84 491 Ashley Goldman Dallas Highland Park 20:08.6 10:04/M 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 85 262 Kamryn Neer Boerne Champion 20:09.3 10:05/M 11
102 (> 7) 831 Julia Shimel Kingwood High School 20:11.0 10:05/M 10
103 86 914 Hannah Lewis Lewisville Hebron 20:11.2 10:06/M 12
104 (> 7) 532 Mia Simons Dripping Springs 20:11.3 10:06/M 10
105 87 9 Jenna Topott Allen 20:11.5 9
106 88 197 Cate Cloran Austin Vandegrift 20:13.3 10:07/M 9
107 89 1345 Madeline Moore San Antonio Churchill 20:13.4 10:07/M 10
108 (> 7) 965 Ava Easley Lucas Lovejoy 20:17.9 10:09/M 9
109 (> 7) 534 Sofia Vences Dripping Springs 20:18.4 10:09/M 9
110 90 1450 Elizabeth Knight Southlake Carroll 20:19.0 10:09/M 10
111 91 264 Lyle Rideout Boerne Champion 20:19.2 10:10/M 12
112 92 1 Mary Alice Sheley Allen 20:22.3 11
113 93 692 Lilly Edmondson Grapevine 20:23.8 10:12/M 11
114 94 693 Ryan Halliburton Grapevine 20:25.4 10:13/M 11
115 (> 7) 825 Jenna Carter Kingwood High School 20:26.3 10:13/M 11
116 95 664 Shaelyn Poe Georgetown High 20:28.1 10:14/M 11
117 (> 7) 263 Jaclyn Purchtzke Boerne Champion 20:28.6 10:14/M 11
118 96 724 Asher Luengas Houston Episcopal 20:29.0 10:14/M 9
119 97 1442 Libby Cravens Southlake Carroll 20:30.2 10:15/M 12
120 98 205 Svea Jones Austin Vandegrift 20:30.8 10:15/M 10
121 99 1439 Mie-Ava Anderson Southlake Carroll 20:30.9 10:15/M 11
122 100 1204 Diane Shaw Prosper 20:35.6 10:18/M 11
123 101 1445 Brynn Floreano Southlake Carroll 20:39.8 10:20/M 12
124 102 652 Samantha Folsom Georgetown High 20:40.4 10:20/M 12
125 103 840 Patricia Lynn Kinkaid School 20:41.2 10:21/M 12
126 (> 7) 699 Alexandria Navarro Grapevine 20:43.2 10:22/M 10
127 (> 7) 223 Finley Schwenker Austin Vandegrift 20:45.6 10:23/M 11
128 104 440 Kaitlyn Makens Colleyville Heritage 20:46.9 10:23/M 12
129 (> 7) 258 Kynley Albright Boerne Champion 20:48.0 10:24/M 9
130 105 917 Natalie Tomancak Lewisville Hebron 20:48.6 10:24/M 12
131 106 721 Shepherd Gregg Houston Episcopal 20:48.7 10:24/M 10
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132 (> 7) 198 Ivana Clouse Austin Vandegrift 20:52.3 10:26/M 12
133 107 657 Morgan Larson Georgetown High 20:54.3 10:27/M 12
134 108 782 Jennifer Hernandez Katy 20:56.5 10:28/M 9
135 109 910 Ella Huckeba Lewisville Hebron 20:56.5 10:28/M 11
136 (> 7) 265 Erin Shrader Boerne Champion 20:57.8 10:29/M 11
137 110 359 Hailey Ly Cedar Park 20:58.4 10:29/M 9
138 111 3 Campbell Jordan Allen 20:58.8 10
139 112 911 Grace Jiranek Lewisville Hebron 21:00.0 10:30/M 11
140 113 349 Reese Barucky Cedar Park 21:02.8 10:31/M 12
141 114 801 Ally Serna Katy 21:04.7 10:32/M 10
142 (> 7) 967 Hailey Malik Lucas Lovejoy 21:08.1 10:34/M 12
143 (> 7) 701 Mary Schnautz Grapevine 21:09.8 10:35/M 10
144 (> 7) 1455 Ava Seger Southlake Carroll 21:12.7 10:36/M 11
145 (> 7) 802 Grace Shipman Katy 21:13.1 10:37/M 10
146 115 495 Samantha Meck Dallas Highland Park 21:15.7 10:38/M 9
147 (> 7) 792 Isabella Mixon Katy 21:16.3 10:38/M 11
148 (> 7) 442 Keshari Rijal Colleyville Heritage 21:19.1 10:40/M 12
149 (> 7) 1448 Courtney Hatcher Southlake Carroll 21:20.6 10:40/M 10
150 116 650 Mary Mac Decker Georgetown High 21:22.1 10:41/M 11
151 (> 7) 779 Maddie Cullen Katy 21:23.3 10:42/M 11
152 (> 7) 1456 Lauren Sims Southlake Carroll 21:25.9 10:43/M 10
153 (> 7) 436 Natalie Garcia Colleyville Heritage 21:27.5 10:44/M 9
154 117 371 Alexa Yeager Cedar Park 21:28.5 10:44/M 12
155 (> 7) 215 Sophia Peterson Austin Vandegrift 21:53.6 10:57/M 12
156 118 5 Melody Lewis Allen 22:00.4 12
157 119 4 Madison Karrigan Allen 22:09.5 12
158 (> 7) 441 Scarlett Reed Colleyville Heritage 22:17.0 11:08/M 11
159 120 1348 Brylie Walburn-Brummett San Antonio Churchill 22:30.9 11:15/M 9
160 121 1342 Ariel Castoreno San Antonio Churchill 22:31.1 11:16/M 12
161 122 842 Riley Smith Kinkaid School 22:34.6 11:17/M 9
162 123 838 Penelope Gustafson Kinkaid School 22:44.1 11:22/M 9
163 124 369 Xanthe Sparkman Cedar Park 22:45.5 11:23/M 12
164 125 836 Molly Dinerstein Kinkaid School 22:59.5 11:30/M 9
165 (> 7) 837 Kelly Gilhooley Kinkaid School 23:08.8 11:34/M 12
166 (> 7) 835 Emily Camp Kinkaid School 23:16.6 11:38/M 9
167 (> 7) 2 Sydney Gross Allen 23:40.9 12
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Top
Final Team Results - Girls

Girls Gold
High School Teams

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 82 Team Score (times): 1:31:54.8 Ave Time:18:23.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 969 Amy Morefield 11 5 5 17:40.7 17:40.7 0:33.2
2 966 Kailey Littlefield 10 10 15 18:09.7 35:50.4 1:02.2
3 970 Sara Morefield 10 12 27 18:20.2 54:10.5 1:12.6
4 962 Peyton Benson 10 25 52 18:47.2 1:12:57.7 1:39.6
5 963 Kate Carlson 10 30 82 18:57.1 1:31:54.8 1:49.6
6 961 Katie Armstrong 12 (47) (129) 19:27.3 1:51:22.0 2:19.7
7 968 Rachel Malik 12 (81) (210) 20:04.5 2:11:26.4 2:56.9
8 965 Ava Easley 9 More Than 7   20:17.9 2:31:44.3 3:10.3
9 967 Hailey Malik 12 More Than 7   21:08.1 2:52:52.3 4:00.5

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 150 Team Score (times): 1:33:52.7 Ave Time:18:46.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 438 Allie Love 10 6 6 17:41.5 17:41.5 0:34.0
2 439 Gabbie Love 11 7 13 17:51.6 35:33.1 0:44.1
3 443 Jaclyn Turner 12 40 53 19:22.2 54:55.3 2:14.7
4 437 Cambria Keith 11 46 99 19:26.3 1:14:21.6 2:18.8
5 434 Haiden Cowdery 11 51 150 19:31.2 1:33:52.7 2:23.7
6 435 Arya Diggikar 10 (79) (229) 19:59.0 1:53:51.7 2:51.5
7 440 Kaitlyn Makens 12 (104) (333) 20:46.9 2:14:38.6 3:39.4
8 442 Keshari Rijal 12 More Than 7   21:19.1 2:35:57.6 4:11.5
9 436 Natalie Garcia 9 More Than 7   21:27.5 2:57:25.1 4:20.0

10 441 Scarlett Reed 11 More Than 7   22:17.0 3:19:42.0 5:09.4
Team - Boerne Champion Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 159 Team Score (times): 1:34:35.1 Ave Time:18:55.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 261 Anastacia Gonzales 12 8 8 17:54.4 17:54.4 0:46.9
2 267 Kate Williams 12 11 19 18:17.3 36:11.7 1:09.8
3 266 Josey Whitaker 11 38 57 19:20.4 55:32.0 2:12.8
4 259 Adri Davenport 12 48 105 19:28.4 1:15:00.4 2:20.9
5 260 Grace Flores 11 54 159 19:34.7 1:34:35.1 2:27.2
6 262 Kamryn Neer 11 (85) (244) 20:09.3 1:54:44.4 3:01.7
7 264 Lyle Rideout 12 (91) (335) 20:19.2 2:15:03.5 3:11.6
8 263 Jaclyn Purchtzke 11 More Than 7   20:28.6 2:35:32.0 3:21.0
9 258 Kynley Albright 9 More Than 7   20:48.0 2:56:19.9 3:40.4

10 265 Erin Shrader 11 More Than 7   20:57.8 3:17:17.7 3:50.3
Team - Prosper Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 164 Team Score (times): 1:33:37.8 Ave Time:18:43.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1192 Shewaye Johnson 11 3 3 17:33.6 17:33.6 0:26.0
2 1197 Aubrey O'Connell 12 4 7 17:38.4 35:12.0 0:30.9
3 1188 Sadie Gonzales 12 29 36 18:54.2 54:06.1 1:46.6
4 1195 Emily Kern 12 58 94 19:41.9 1:13:48.0 2:34.4
5 1198 Kate Parsons 11 70 164 19:49.9 1:33:37.8 2:42.3
6 1205 Taryn Stilson 10 (76) (240) 19:53.7 1:53:31.5 2:46.2
7 1204 Diane Shaw 11 (100) (340) 20:35.6 2:14:07.1 3:28.1

Team - Dripping Springs Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 187 Team Score (times): 1:35:41.9 Ave Time:19:08.4

dador92
Highlight



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 526 Karsten Bobb 12 13 13 18:21.5 18:21.5 1:13.9
2 528 Kate Ginther 12 24 37 18:44.6 37:06.0 1:37.0
3 531 Marleena Mickel 12 41 78 19:22.4 56:28.3 2:14.8
4 525 Rylea Bernhard 10 53 131 19:34.7 1:16:03.0 2:27.1
5 530 Chandler Latham 10 56 187 19:39.0 1:35:41.9 2:31.4
6 533 Alexa Velasco 9 (62) (249) 19:43.9 1:55:25.7 2:36.3
7 527 Jesse Bookbinder 11 (74) (323) 19:53.2 2:15:18.9 2:45.7
8 532 Mia Simons 10 More Than 7   20:11.3 2:35:30.2 3:03.8
9 534 Sofia Vences 9 More Than 7   20:18.4 2:55:48.6 3:10.9

Team - Austin Vandegrift Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 201 Team Score (times): 1:35:50.4 Ave Time:19:10.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 199 Caitlin Garrett 10 14 14 18:24.6 18:24.6 1:17.1
2 192 Annie Burton 10 27 41 18:52.2 37:16.7 1:44.6
3 209 Taylor Mathis 12 33 74 19:01.3 56:18.0 1:53.8
4 204 Kaitlyn Jones 10 44 118 19:25.0 1:15:43.0 2:17.5
5 225 Carley Thornton 11 83 201 20:07.4 1:35:50.4 2:59.8
6 197 Cate Cloran 9 (88) (289) 20:13.3 1:56:03.6 3:05.7
7 205 Svea Jones 10 (98) (387) 20:30.8 2:16:34.4 3:23.2
8 223 Finley Schwenker 11 More Than 7   20:45.6 2:37:19.9 3:38.1
9 198 Ivana Clouse 12 More Than 7   20:52.3 2:58:12.2 3:44.8

10 215 Sophia Peterson 12 More Than 7   21:53.6 3:20:05.7 4:46.0
Team - Kingwood High School Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 202 Team Score (times): 1:36:22.8 Ave Time:19:16.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 830 Carson Parker 12 31 31 18:58.3 18:58.3 1:50.7
2 824 Carly Ahrens 11 32 63 19:00.0 37:58.2 1:52.5
3 832 Anastasia Small 11 39 102 19:20.6 57:18.8 2:13.1
4 828 Lauren Johansson 12 45 147 19:26.0 1:16:44.8 2:18.5
5 826 Eliana Contreras 9 55 202 19:38.1 1:36:22.8 2:30.5
6 827 Skye Hoffman 11 (63) (265) 19:44.0 1:56:06.8 2:36.5
7 829 Camille Lindberg 10 (66) (331) 19:45.9 2:15:52.6 2:38.4
8 833 Mary Van Dyke 10 More Than 7   19:50.2 2:35:42.8 2:42.7
9 831 Julia Shimel 10 More Than 7   20:11.0 2:55:53.8 3:03.5

10 825 Jenna Carter 11 More Than 7   20:26.3 3:16:20.1 3:18.8
Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 227 Team Score (times): 1:36:29.8 Ave Time:19:18.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 695 Kylie Himes 11 17 17 18:33.1 18:33.1 1:25.6
2 697 Emmy Mangham 12 23 40 18:44.0 37:17.1 1:36.5
3 700 Lila Nicodemus 12 52 92 19:34.2 56:51.2 2:26.6
4 698 Katelyn McCown 9 57 149 19:39.7 1:16:30.9 2:32.2
5 696 Madyson Lucero 12 78 227 19:59.0 1:36:29.8 2:51.4
6 692 Lilly Edmondson 11 (93) (320) 20:23.8 1:56:53.6 3:16.3
7 693 Ryan Halliburton 11 (94) (414) 20:25.4 2:17:19.0 3:17.8
8 699 Alexandria Navarro 10 More Than 7   20:43.2 2:38:02.2 3:35.7
9 701 Mary Schnautz 10 More Than 7   21:09.8 2:59:11.9 4:02.3

Team - Katy Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 245 Team Score (times): 1:36:49.8 Ave Time:19:22.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 799 Isabella Rubio 12 9 9 18:09.2 18:09.2 1:01.7
2 783 Maddy Hunter 10 42 51 19:22.9 37:32.1 2:15.4
3 776 Larissa Carr 10 60 111 19:42.3 57:14.4 2:34.8



4 798 Christina Rodriguez 12 61 172 19:42.7 1:16:57.1 2:35.2
5 787 Thierri Knight 9 73 245 19:52.8 1:36:49.8 2:45.3
6 782 Jennifer Hernandez 9 (108) (353) 20:56.5 1:57:46.3 3:48.9
7 801 Ally Serna 10 (114) (467) 21:04.7 2:18:50.9 3:57.1
8 802 Grace Shipman 10 More Than 7   21:13.1 2:40:03.9 4:05.5
9 792 Isabella Mixon 11 More Than 7   21:16.3 3:01:20.2 4:08.7

10 779 Maddie Cullen 11 More Than 7   21:23.3 3:22:43.5 4:15.8
Team - Round Rock Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 247 Team Score (times): 1:37:00.0 Ave Time:19:24.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1262 Lily Horvath 11 26 26 18:48.0 18:48.0 1:40.4
2 1275 Meredith Wolfe 9 36 62 19:06.8 37:54.8 1:59.3
3 1270 Sydney Waterbury 12 50 112 19:30.2 57:24.9 2:22.6
4 1266 Merritt Moore 9 67 179 19:47.2 1:17:12.1 2:39.7
5 1273 Lauren Willson 12 68 247 19:48.0 1:37:00.0 2:40.4
6 1274 Sarah Willson 11 (71) (318) 19:50.2 1:56:50.1 2:42.6

Team - Houston Episcopal Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 269 Team Score (times): 1:37:27.7 Ave Time:19:29.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 725 Madison Morgan 9 15 15 18:26.5 18:26.5 1:19.0
2 727 Julia Newman 10 37 52 19:11.6 37:38.1 2:04.1
3 722 Lucy Holden 11 49 101 19:28.7 57:06.7 2:21.1
4 726 Ella Newman 12 72 173 19:52.1 1:16:58.8 2:44.6
5 724 Asher Luengas 9 96 269 20:29.0 1:37:27.7 3:21.4
6 721 Shepherd Gregg 10 (106) (375) 20:48.7 1:58:16.4 3:41.1

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 277 Team Score (times): 1:37:37.8 Ave Time:19:31.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 484 Sara Cavey 11 21 21 18:36.6 18:36.6 1:29.1
2 498 Allison Grace Ott 12 43 64 19:23.0 37:59.6 2:15.5
3 500 Ellie Preston 9 64 128 19:44.1 57:43.6 2:36.5
4 496 Elise Neuhoff 9 65 193 19:45.7 1:17:29.3 2:38.1
5 491 Ashley Goldman 10 84 277 20:08.6 1:37:37.8 3:01.0
6 495 Samantha Meck 9 (115) (392) 21:15.7 1:58:53.4 4:08.1

Team - Georgetown High Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 298 Team Score (times): 1:36:51.3 Ave Time:19:22.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 644 Mckenzie Bailey 11 2 2 17:08.2 17:08.2 0:00.7
2 666 Ava Sieckmann 10 19 21 18:34.4 35:42.6 1:26.9
3 662 Emily Morales 10 80 101 20:00.3 55:42.9 2:52.8
4 664 Shaelyn Poe 11 95 196 20:28.1 1:16:11.0 3:20.5
5 652 Samantha Folsom 12 102 298 20:40.4 1:36:51.3 3:32.8
6 657 Morgan Larson 12 (107) (405) 20:54.3 1:57:45.6 3:46.8
7 650 Mary Mac Decker 11 (116) (521) 21:22.1 2:19:07.7 4:14.6

Team - Kinkaid School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 314 Team Score (times): 1:39:59.3 Ave Time:19:59.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 839 Victoria Livingstone 10 20 20 18:34.9 18:34.9 1:27.4
2 834 Maddy Billipp 9 34 54 19:04.4 37:39.3 1:56.8
3 841 Kevriana Scott 12 35 89 19:04.4 56:43.6 1:56.9
4 840 Patricia Lynn 12 103 192 20:41.2 1:17:24.7 3:33.6
5 842 Riley Smith 9 122 314 22:34.6 1:39:59.3 5:27.0
6 838 Penelope Gustafson 9 (123) (437) 22:44.1 2:02:43.3 5:36.5
7 836 Molly Dinerstein 9 (125) (562) 22:59.5 2:25:42.7 5:52.0



8 837 Kelly Gilhooley 12 More Than 7   23:08.8 2:48:51.5 6:01.2
9 835 Emily Camp 9 More Than 7   23:16.6 3:12:08.0 6:09.0

Team - Allen Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 340 Team Score (times): 1:39:04.0 Ave Time:19:48.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 10 Brenna Zerby 12 22 22 18:38.8 18:38.8 1:31.2
2 7 Mia McGlade 10 28 50 18:52.8 37:31.5 1:45.2
3 9 Jenna Topott 9 87 137 20:11.5 57:43.0 3:04.0
4 1 Mary Alice Sheley 11 92 229 20:22.3 1:18:05.3 3:14.7
5 3 Campbell Jordan 10 111 340 20:58.8 1:39:04.0 3:51.3
6 5 Melody Lewis 12 (118) (458) 22:00.4 2:01:04.4 4:52.8
7 4 Madison Karrigan 12 (119) (577) 22:09.5 2:23:13.8 5:02.0
8 2 Sydney Gross 12 More Than 7   23:40.9 2:46:54.7 6:33.4

Team - San Antonio Churchill Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times): 1:42:20.7 Ave Time:20:28.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1346 Danielle Peck 12 16 16 18:31.8 18:31.8 1:24.3
2 1344 Ashley Moore 10 18 34 18:33.7 37:05.5 1:26.1
3 1345 Madeline Moore 10 89 123 20:13.4 57:18.8 3:05.8
4 1348 Brylie Walburn-Brummett 9 120 243 22:30.9 1:19:49.7 5:23.4
5 1342 Ariel Castoreno 12 121 364 22:31.1 1:42:20.7 5:23.5

Team - Southlake Carroll Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 415 Team Score (times): 1:40:41.6 Ave Time:20:08.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1457 Gabriella Tesoriero 9 69 69 19:49.4 19:49.4 2:41.8
2 1446 Ryann Flores 9 77 146 19:56.4 39:45.7 2:48.8
3 1443 Kylee Cusick 10 82 228 20:06.9 59:52.6 2:59.3
4 1450 Elizabeth Knight 10 90 318 20:19.0 1:20:11.5 3:11.4
5 1442 Libby Cravens 12 97 415 20:30.2 1:40:41.6 3:22.6
6 1439 Mie-Ava Anderson 11 (99) (514) 20:30.9 2:01:12.5 3:23.4
7 1445 Brynn Floreano 12 (101) (615) 20:39.8 2:21:52.2 3:32.2
8 1455 Ava Seger 11 More Than 7   21:12.7 2:43:04.9 4:05.2
9 1448 Courtney Hatcher 10 More Than 7   21:20.6 3:04:25.4 4:13.0

10 1456 Lauren Sims 10 More Than 7   21:25.9 3:25:51.3 4:18.3
Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 434 Team Score (times): 1:41:31.6 Ave Time:20:18.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 909 Lily Dunn 11 59 59 19:42.2 19:42.2 2:34.6
2 908 Bryn Daugherty 10 75 134 19:53.4 39:35.5 2:45.9
3 914 Hannah Lewis 12 86 220 20:11.2 59:46.6 3:03.6
4 917 Natalie Tomancak 12 105 325 20:48.6 1:20:35.2 3:41.0
5 910 Ella Huckeba 11 109 434 20:56.5 1:41:31.6 3:48.9
6 911 Grace Jiranek 11 (112) (546) 21:00.0 2:02:31.6 3:52.4

Team - Cedar Park Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 465 Team Score (times): 1:43:22.7 Ave Time:20:40.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 352 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg 10 1 1 17:07.6 17:07.6 0:00.0
2 359 Hailey Ly 9 110 111 20:58.4 38:05.9 3:50.8
3 349 Reese Barucky 12 113 224 21:02.8 59:08.7 3:55.3
4 371 Alexa Yeager 12 117 341 21:28.5 1:20:37.2 4:21.0
5 369 Xanthe Sparkman 12 124 465 22:45.5 1:43:22.7 5:37.9

Team - San Antonio Alamo Heights Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 1320 Avery Brawner 10 Less Than 5   18:35.0 18:35.0 1:27.4
2 1326 Trinity Warnicke 11 Less Than 5   19:05.5 37:40.5 1:58.0

Team - San Antonio Home School Spartans Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1366 Joy Gill 12 Less Than 5   17:47.5 17:47.5 0:40.0
2 1364 Clare Dasso 10 Less Than 5   19:43.4 37:30.8 2:35.8

Team - Waxahachie Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1517 Emilee Jones 10 Less Than 5   18:30.9 18:30.9 1:23.3
2 1519 Cori Morgan 12 Less Than 5   19:14.0 37:44.8 2:06.4

Team - Del Rio Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 523 Emily Torres 10 Less Than 5   18:52.1 18:52.1 1:44.6

Team - Fort Worth Boswell Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 599 Lola Deane 10 Less Than 5   19:09.3 19:09.3 2:01.7

Team - Fredericksburg Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 603 Taylor Grona 10 Less Than 5   18:43.5 18:43.5 1:35.9

Team - Mansfield Legacy Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 990 Ava Crisafulli 11 Less Than 5   19:08.1 19:08.1 2:00.6

Team - Mansfield Summit Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1000 Emerson Voldan 10 Less Than 5   19:33.4 19:33.4 2:25.8

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1234 Charis Whittington 11 Less Than 5   19:17.0 19:17.0 2:09.4

Team - San Antonio Reagan Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1386 Katie Crider 12 Less Than 5   19:47.7 19:47.7 2:40.1

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3786 Galilea De La Garza 9 Less Than 5   19:14.0 19:14.0 2:06.5

Team - Dallas Lakehill Prep Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3789 Avery Owen 11 Less Than 5   19:22.7 19:22.7 2:15.2
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